December 6-8

December 11

December 14
December 18
December 21
January 4
January 8
January 11
January 15
January 18
January 22
January 25
January 29
February 1
February 5
February 8

Oak Creek Classic
Water Valley
Rotan
Sweetwater
Sterling City
Irion County
Robert Lee
Bronte
Veribest
Water Valley
Open
Sterling City
Irion County
Robert Lee
Bronte
Veribest
Water Valley

Blackwell
Water Valley
Rotan
Blackwell
Blackwell
Irion County
Blackwell
Bronte
Blackwell
Blackwell

Sterling City
Blackwell
Robert Lee
Blackwell
Veribest
Blackwell

The Observer/Enterprise

VG/VB

JVG/VG

JVB/VB

JVG/VG
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB

JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB
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Blackwell High School Basketball Schedule

TBA

5:00/6:15

5:00/6:15

5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30

4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/6:15

¥ Bronte High School Basketball Schedule

December 6-7

December 11

December 14

December 18
December 21

December 27-28

January 4
January 8
January 11
January 15
January 17
January 22
January 25
January 29
February 1
February 5
February 8
February 12

December 6-8

December 11
December 14

December 18
December 21

December 28-29

January 4
January 8
January 11
January 17
January 22
January 25
January 29
February 1
February 5
February 12

Ira Tournament
Irion County
Eden

Robert Lee
Bangs
Highland
Veribest

Eden Tournament
Water Valley
Blackwell
Sterling City
Irion County
Robert Lee
Open

Veribest

Water Valley
Blackwell
Sterling City
Irion County
Robert Lee

Ira

Bronte
Bronte
Robert Lee
Bangs
Bronte
Bronte

Eden

Water Valley
Bronte
Sterling City
Irion County
Bronte

Veribest
Bronte
Blackwell
Bronte
Bronte

Robert Lee

VB
JVG/VG

VB

JVG/VG

VB
JVG/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
VG
JVG/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB

JVG/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
VG/VB

VB

VB

TBA
5:00
8:00
5:00
7:30
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
6:30
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
6:30
6:00
6:00

Robert Lee High School Basketball Schedule

Garden Gity Tourn.
Ira

Lometa

Bronte

Veribest

Water Valley
Eden Tournament
Blackwell

Sterling City
Irion County
Bronte

Veribest

Water Valley
Blackwell

Sterling City
Irion County
Bronte

Garden City
Ira

Robert Lee
Robert Lee
Veribest
Robert Lee
Eden
Blackwell
Robert Lee
Irion County
Bronte
Robert Lee
Water Valley
Robert Lee
Sterling City
Robert Lee
Robert Lee

VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

JVG/VG
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
6:00



