

Blackwell High School Basketball Schedule

December 6-8	Oak Creek Classic	Blackwell	VG/VB	TBA
December 11	Water Valley	Water Valley	JVG/VG	5:00/6:15
	Rotan	Rotan	JVB/VB	5:00/6:15
December 14	Sweetwater	Blackwell	JVG/VG	5:00/6:30
December 18	Sterling City	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
December 21	Irion County	Irion County	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 4	Robert Lee	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 8	Bronte	Bronte	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 11	Veribest	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 15	Water Valley	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 18	Open			
January 22	Sterling City	Sterling City	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 25	Irion County	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 29	Robert Lee	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
February 1	Bronte	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
February 5	Veribest	Veribest	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
February 8	Water Valley	Blackwell	JVB/VB	5:00/6:15



Bronte High School Basketball Schedule

December 6-7	Ira Tournament	Ira	VB	TBA
December 11	Irion County	Bronte	JVG/VG	5:00
	Eden	Bronte	VB	8:00
December 14	Robert Lee	Robert Lee	JVG/VG	5:00
	Bangs	Bangs	VB	7:30
December 18	Highland	Bronte	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
December 21	Veribest	Bronte	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
December 27-28	Eden Tournament	Eden	VG	TBA
January 4	Water Valley	Water Valley	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
January 8	Blackwell	Bronte	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
January 11	Sterling City	Sterling City	VG/VB	6:30
January 15	Irion County	Irion County	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
January 17	Robert Lee	Bronte	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
January 22	Open			
January 25	Veribest	Veribest	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
January 29	Water Valley	Bronte	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
February 1	Blackwell	Blackwell	JVG/VG/VB	5:00
February 5	Sterling City	Bronte	VG/VB	6:30
February 8	Irion County	Bronte	VB	6:00
February 12	Robert Lee	Robert Lee	VB	6:00



Robert Lee High School Basketball Schedule

December 6-8	Garden City Tourn.	Garden City	VG/VB	TBA
December 11	Ira	Ira	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
December 14	Lometa	Robert Lee	JVB/VB	4:00
	Bronte	Robert Lee	JVG/VG	4:00
December 18	Veribest	Veribest	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
December 21	Water Valley	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
December 28-29	Eden Tournament	Eden	VG/VB	TBA
January 4	Blackwell	Blackwell	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
January 8	Sterling City	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
January 11	Irion County	Irion County	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
January 17	Bronte	Bronte	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00
January 22	Veribest	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
January 25	Water Valley	Water Valley	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
January 29	Blackwell	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
February 1	Sterling City	Sterling City	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00
February 5	Irion County	Robert Lee	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	4:00
February 12	Bronte	Robert Lee	JVB/VB	6:00